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1 ELITA (59)
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12
13
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17
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26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54

Nadia Biedak
Krzysztof Boriczyk
Damian Cichon
Pawet Czepik

tucja Dgbrowska
Jan Dabrowski
Mateusz Deptulski
Piotr Dopierata
Adrianna Filpiak
Marek Filpiak
Mateusz Filpiak
Piotr Fojud

Jakub Frontczak
Jacek Gorczyca
Karol Gorzelniak
tukasz Grabowski
Marcin Grabowski
Zbignieq Hornik
Pawel Jankowiak
Hanna Kasprzak
Mateusz Kicinski
Sylwia Kleczkowska-Nowak
Katarzyna Kociuba
Kuba Konieczny
Tomasz Kosicki
HIib Kovalenko
Agnieszka Kowalczyk
Piotr Kryszak
Grzegorz Kurkowiak
Krzysztof tgtkowski
Wojciech Maciaczyk
Magdalena Matelska
Jan May

Btazej Meller
Jadwiga Minksztym
Bartosz Mroz
Krzysztof Muszynski
Barbara Nowak
Monika Owczarek
Bohdan Panchenko
Daniela Panchenko
lvanna Panchenko
Maciej Pasternak
Szymon Pasternak
Adam Pielatowski
Krzysztof Plonka
Artur Potrykowski
Mitosz Rutkowski
Krzysztof Spychata
Przemystaw Szarlik
Marcin Szczepaniak
Krzysztof Terlecki
Dzmitry Traskouski
Krzysztof Waraczewski

Ur. e rkarty SI Klub

11
97
95
84
01
97
95
78
03
73
98
70
99
71
83
91
88
56
89
04
94
93
84
97
71
95
86
79
80
79
86
78
11
84
00
98
92
70
83
83
06
10
08
01
89
76
09
89
75
70
81
80
86
86
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8006537

8017477
8628069

2035193
8005039
8000831
8000830
8001423

8000834
8666002
8526647
8528374
8007222
8640247

8405018
8229135
8020571

8520107
8197905
8501131
8100179
8504040

8181801
8229198

8007740
8508128
8516404
8089663

8013943
8196056

430924

8006538
8517305
8542016

UKS Dab Leszno Lesz
, Poznan

,,» Murowana Goslina
KS Hades Poznan Poz
, Poznan

Team 360 Dopiewo
KS Hades Poznan Poz
KS Hades Poznan Poz
KS Hades Poznan Poz
12WBOT Poznan

5 Szczep ,Puszcz Poz
KS Hades Poznan Poz
HKS Azymut Mochy Mc
AR Poznan Poznan
Zmapa w las Poznan
KS Hades Poznan Poz
Chyze BnO Papro¢

, Poznan

FWIW Swarzedz

.... Swarzedz

KS Hades Poznan Poz

, Poznan

KS Hades Poznan Poz
On-sight Navigat Pozn:
KS Hades Poznan Poz
KB MANIAC Poznan Pc
KS Hades Poznan Poz
, Poznan

UKS Dab Leszno Lesz
KS Hades Poznan Poz
, Poznan

KInO EKOTON GRUD
Poco Loco AR Poz Po:
HKS Azymut Mochy Mc
HKS Azymut Mochy Mc
, Poznan

, Poznan

KS Hades Poznan Poz
Life is a Highwa Pozna
Life is a Highwa Pozna
Dirty Sparrows Jasin
SKARMAT Torun

. Komorniki

12WBOT Poznan
wmalinowym Poznan
MKS Paulinum JG Dop
., Kgkolewo

, Poznan

, Poznan

, Poznan
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55
56
57
58
59

OCO~NOOUITDA,WNPEP

1 ELITA (59)

55 Sebastian Wojciech
56 Pawel Wolniewicz
57 Patryk Wyrzykowski
58 Wojciech Zajdel

59 Tomasz Zielinski

2 SREDNI (47)

60 Kacper Bem

61 Pawet Cichon

62 Arkadiusz Gbur

63 Justyna Gizelska-Kaleta
64 Magdalena Gorczyca
65 Antoni Janas

66 Pawet Jedrzejczak
67 Jakub Kaleta

68 Kostiantyn Kirakosov
69 Hubert Kotacki

70 Mateusz Konieczny
71 Andrzej Kowalczyk
72 Zuzanna Krawiec

73 Jedrzej Kruczek

74 Kamil Kulas

75 Szymon Kulas

76 Jagoda Kurkowiak
77 Jasmina Kurkowiak
78 Jan Kuzaj

79 Anna Lange

80 Barbara tatkowska
81 Gabrysia tatkowska
82 Urszula Latkowska
83 Ignacy Maciaczyk
84 Bartosz Makowski
85 Jan Meller

86 ZOFIA Meller

87 Natalia Nogaj

88 Marcin Nowak

89 Marek Orlik

90 Denys Otvahin

91 Joanna Owczarz

92 Sebastian Pabich

93 Agnieszka Paszkiewicz
94 Jozef Paszkiewicz
95 Aleksandra paszkowska
96 Jedrzej Pers

97 Matylda Pietrowska
98 Katarzyna Pietrzak
99 Patryk Pietrzak
100 Krzysztof Rozynek
101 Wojciech Rutkowski
102 Laura Rychlik
103 Antoni Szczepaniak
104 Kamila Wrona
140 Artur Ky
141 Kacper Banach

Ur. e rkarty SI Klub

83
73
85
96
07

98
84
76
97
71
97
10
97
82
92
86
87
12
92
03
01
09
11
11
84
80
10
78
12
95
09
10
79
79
92
97
83
12
96
90
98
10
09
81
81
12
81
12
81
87
87
08

=L
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(c.d)

8229201
8532885
8229205
2164926
8000841

7203783

8229202

8061082
8147741

8170112

8658345
8501717
8089668
8110318

553468
8328477

8501657

8229199
8066742
8508134

8500221

8111456
8032155
8070581
8500257

8070812
8023004
7200383
1411330

KS Hades Poznan Poz
., Dabrowka

KS Hades Poznan Poz
Wolni Stalkerzy Poznai
KS Hades Poznan Poz

Wiewiérek gedon Pozn
Koala Team Poznan
Zjednoczony Zakt Matac
, Poznan

KS Hades Poznan Poz
, Poznan

Tempo Na OKO Przeb
, Poznan

HKS Azymut Mochy Mc
Ktéredy do mety? Kozit
KS Lamia Reno Pozna
Natural Born Run t.eknt
UKS Arkady Raszk Ra:
, Poznan

.»» Chojnice

.»» Chojnice

KS Hades Poznan Poz
KS Hades Poznan Poz
KS Hades Poznan Poz
, Poznan

KB MANIAC Poznan Pc
KS Hades Poznan Poz
, Poznan

KS Hades Poznan Poz
, Poznan

KS Hades Poznan Poz
KS Hades Poznan Poz
KS Hades Poznan Poz
Lumos Solem Poznanh

, Poznan

HKS Azymut Mochy Mc
,» Murowana Goslina

., Murowana Goslina
Wiewiorek gedon Pozn
Tempo Na OKO, Pozn
UKS Dab Leszno Lesz
HKS Azymut Mochy Mc
HKS Azymut Mochy Mc
HKS Azymut Mochy Mc
Team Adventure Pozne
KS Hades Poznan Poz
UKS Dab Leszno Lesz
. Komorniki

, Poznan

KS Hades Poznan Poz
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3 POCZATKUJACY (15)

105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119

Kanstantsin Apanchonak
Paulina Czaja

Natalia Czepik

Dawid Grabowski
Tobiasz Grabowski
Alina Juchiewicz
tukasz Kryszak
Leon Maciaczyk
Mateusz Nowak
Dariusz Pawtowski
Barbara Plonka
tukasz Rek

Jerzy Rutkowski
Wojciech Spychata
Kacper Waraczewski

4 OPEN (21)

120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
142

Tytus Adamczewski
Krzysztof Wojcie Adamski
Sebastian, Zosia Bromberek
Alan Dudkiewicz

Urszula, Jacek, Kapsa
Pola i Nela Latkowska
Klaudia Miler

Sylwia, Patrycja Nowak
Grzegorz Pachota

Sabina Pachota

Mikotaj Pigtek

Jozek Pretki

Krzysztof Sobczyk

Hela, Jadzia, Wa Szymanscy
Maja Wojtczak

Anna Ziombek

Leszek, Danuta Zurkiewicz
Jakub Kolasinski

Damian Jakubczak

Jan Jakubczak

Zosia Banach

Ur. e rkarty SI Klub

96
94
14
13
11
01
11
13
10
80
14
87
11
12
09

83
52
90
84
87
13
91
79
94
94
16
20
17
84
15
90
53
00
89
18
17
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8624389
2118197

8183120

435247

8102027

8500225

, Poznan

, Poznan

KS Hades Poznan Poz
Ninja Frytki Poznan
Zmapa w las Poznan

, Poznan

On-sight Navigat Pozn:
KS Hades Poznan Poz
Lumos Solem Poznan

,» Murowana Goslina
Team Adventure Pozne
Wojtula6767 Poznan

, Poznan

Hania z ekipg Poznan

, Poznan

, Poznan

.. Baranowo

, Poznan

, Poznan

Moze nie najspry Roba
Lumos Solem Poznan
Moze nie najspry Pozni
Moze nie najspry Pozni
HKS Azymut Mochy Mc
Ekipa Felka Wafe Bied
, Poznan

wolni biegacze Chlewis
LeSne Gzubki Poznan

, Poznan

, Poznan

, Poznan

, Poznan

, Poznan

KS Hades Poznanh Poz

Start



